

## For Immediate Release

**PENSACOLA, Fla., August 7, 2020**: Beck Partners' Sales Associate, <u>THOMAS MCVOV</u> has been named an SIOR Member Associate and joins SIOR's industry leaders who are held to the highest standard, ensuring expertise, prestige, and trust. The Society of Industrial and Office Realtors <sup>®</sup> (SIOR) is the leading global professional office and industrial real estate association. With 3,400 members in 686 cities and 38 countries, Thomas joins the most knowledgeable, experienced, and successful commercial real estate brokerage specialists.

Stacy Taylor, Beck Partners' President of Commercial Real Estate, applauds Thomas' receipt of the SIOR designation, noting, "Beck Partners prides itself on the certifications and awards its brokers have attained. We have some of the most capable, ethical and professional Brokers in the region. Thomas consistently studies the CRE markets to give his clients the best, most up to date information. We are proud to have Thomas on our Team."

The SIOR designation stands for excellence in the performance of real estate services, and is universally recognized as the prerequisite in the selection of a commercial real estate broker, agent, or consultant.

For more information regarding Commercial Real Estate, please contact Beck Partners by calling 850.477-7044, or email <u>info@teambeck.com.</u>

**About Beck Partners:** Beck Partners is headquartered in Pensacola, Florida, with additional offices in Tallahassee, Jacksonville, and Mobile. Beck Partners is an innovative real estate and insurance services firm doing business in the Southeast for over 30 years. It is the only Gulf Coast firm offering Real Estate, Property Management, and Insurance service under one roof. Beck Partners' unique combination of integrated services allows our team to collaborate openly, share ideas and provide critical solutions with speed and efficiency.

**About SIOR:** As a professional affiliate of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS<sup>®</sup>, SIOR is dedicated to the practice and maintenance of the highest professional and ethical standards. SIOR maintains a commitment to business and industry by providing outstanding professional services, publications, and educational programs. For more information, visit <u>www.sior.com</u>.

For more information, contact: Laura Branch, Marketing Manager Phone: 850.466.1163 Email: lbranch@teambeck.com

125 W Main St, Ste 800 Pensacola, Florida 32502 O 850.477.7044 | F 850.479.8736 TeamBeck.com



## ###